CS Cup 1l

Poradatel: Smart ranch, s.r.o. - Kozlovice

Rozhodci: R1 - Jitka Kynclova

Vysledkova listina
SAWRR + WRC 401) Otevrena Reining

Junior #3

# St.c
1. (50)
2. (103)
3. (106)
4. (109)
5. (107)
6. (32)

Jezdec

Veronika Zakové
Klara Salkova
Klara Salkova
Marian Stihel
Marian Stihel

Antonin Solansky

Kun
DG Sky Scarlet Dunit
SK Cash To Smart
SK Chic Pinestein
SK Smart Whiz It
SK Smart Little Jay

Kam November Rain

SMART RANCH

03.06.2023 - 04.06.2023

Total

697
68
67
66
64
63

Vygenerovano v systému Leopard firmy
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